IRONCAT 9405
GRAIN SPLIT DRIVER
Preferred split cowhide drivers gloves in bourbon colored leather.
FEATURES
• Split cowhide
• Snug elastic wrist
• Keystone thumb
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundy operations
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Entire glove is bourbon split leather
LEATHER TYPE cowhide
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge, 3XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH
Small 8.5" 4.25"
Medium 9" 4.25"
Large 9.5" 4.5"
XLarge 10" 4.75"
2XLarge 10.5" 5"
3XLarge 11" 5.5"
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 12 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9405/S 662909404640 20662909404644 10662909404647
9405/M 662909404657 20662909404651 10662909404654
9405/L 662909404664 20662909404668 10662909404661
9405/XL 662909404671 20662909404675 10662909404678
9405/2XL 662909404688 20662909404682 10662909404685
9405/3XL 662909404695 20662909404699 10662909404692
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9405/S 0.33333 9.5 x 9.5 x 27 24.99976
9405/M 0.36667 9.5 x 10 x 25.5 27.40024
9405/L 0.4 10 x 10 x 27.5 29.8
9405/XL 0.43333 10.25 x 10.25 x 25.5 32.19976
9405/2XL 0.475 11 x 15 x 25.5 35.2
9405/3XL 0.49167 11 x 15 x 25.5 36.40024
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China